May 02 2024 (09:30) India Rail Info 1

Saraighat Express (PT)/12345 - SF - ER
MLDT/Malda Town to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction
3h 25m - 235 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HWH |Howrah Junction 16:05 9 I 0 88 |12 |[ER
2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 17:12 17:15 3m |1,2 |1 95 72 |36 |ER
3 |BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 17:58 18:03 5m |1 |1 146 |75 |50 |ER
4 SNT Sainthia Junction 18:29 18:31 2m 1 179 |62 |58 |ER
5 RPH  |Rampurhat Junction 18:58 19:00 2m (2,3 |1 207 |53 |143 [ER
6 NFK  |New Farakka Junction 20:41 20:43 2m (3 |1 296 |45 ER
7 |MLDT [Malda Town 21:30 21:40 10m |24 |1 331 |78 (31 |ER
8 KNE |KishanGanj 23:33 23:35 2m |1 |1 479 |58 |53 |NFR
9 |NJP |New Jalpaiguri 01:05 01:15 10m |1,1 |2 |566 |60 |114 |NFR

Junction A
10 |DQG |Dhupguri 02:20 02:22 2m |1 |2 631 |56 |77 |NFR
11 |FLK Falakata 02:46 02:48 2m |2 |2 654 |76 |67 |NFR
12 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 03:18 03:20 2m |45 (2 |691 |56 |49 |NFR
13 |NOQ |New Alipurduar 03:40 03:42 2m (1 |2 [710 |45 (48 |NFR
14 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |06:05 06:07 2m }é 2 817 |38 |60 |[NFR
15 |KYQ Kamakhya Junction 09:43 09:45 2m |1,2 (2 992 (20 (56 [NFR
16 |GHY |Guwahati 10:05 1 (2 [999 |- 59 |NFR

May 02 2024 (09:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



